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100247
100358
100401
100410
100412
100473
100793
100801
100803
100854
100860
100862
100863
100871
100902
100903
100970

100982E

101001
101009
101018
101019
101023
101026
101131
101157
101159
101164
101165
101166
101171
101184
101190
101191
101194
101195
101196
101197
101208
101214
101229
101256
101257
101260
101364
101368
101379
101381
101383
101392
101393
101405
101429
101430
101443
101524
101525
101526
101576
101684

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
EVE INCORPORATED
MID-WEST PRINTING CO
CASCO INDUSTRIES INC
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING
ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL
METROCALL

ADVANCE ALARMS INC
TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORPORATION
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
GEORGE & GEORGE
GRAINGER W W INC

TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
CITY OF TULSA

METROCALL

EXPRESS MART

HARDGROVE, CHAPLIN MIKE
AMERICAN MGMT. ASSOC.
METROCALL

METROCALL

WEST INFORMATION

EVE INCORPORATED
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
RX ASSIST SOFTWARE INC
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
CREMATION SOCIETY OF OKLA
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR
REGIONAL ORGANIZED CRIME
EVIDENCE COLLECTION &
LEADERSHIP OKLAHOMA INC
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR
AVTEX INC

POWELL'S FARRIER SERVICE
HURST FARRIER SERVICE
WEST INFORMATION
WHISENHUNT POLYGRAPH SERV
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
METROCALL

TULSA SECURITY INC

XEROX CORPORATION

XEROX CORPORATION
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL
WEST INFORMATION
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
SYSCO

F1ZZ-O INC

MANUFACTURERS NEWS INC
SECRETARY OF STATE

U S FOODSERVICE INC

TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
XEROX CORPORATION

VAULT MANAGEMENT INC
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO
SAM'S CLUB DIRECT
WEBBER, LINDA

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND

101408
101409

ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT
APPRAISAL INSTITUTE

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND

013839
018908
019122
019242
100251
100260
100269
100392
100393

ZACHARY, LARRY
WILLIAMSON, DANIEL L
CORPORATE EXPRESS
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
METROCALL

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
METROCALL

HARGROVE, MISTY
DEATHERAGE COMPANIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
OPER. SUPPLIES
OPER. SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
TRAINING
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SHELTER
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MAINT.
SUBSCRIPT.
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUPPLIES /MAINT.

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
RENTALS
LEASE
SERVICES
SUBSCRIPT.
PUBLICATION
GROCERIES
SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPT.
SUPPLIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
LEASE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUBSCRIPT.

TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

234.00
238.00
224.52
4,500.00
47.28
809.25
233.03
75.00
142.95
11.00
315.89
260.00
26.43
179.08
7,886.73
5,472.00
102.41
20.25
144.38
169.00
10.65
5.85
64.25
580.70
200.00
15.58
75.00
612.44
190.00
190.00
216.35
300.00
5.37
150.00
4,225.40
481.50
52.50
110.00
61.25
150.00
28.59
G.73
138.75
4€9.07
131.30
190.60
125.50
177.10
902.92
56.40
134.30
20.00
188.09
620.53
519.65
494 .96
158.00
205.00
100.00
10.50

52.50
35.00

22,75
90.50
68.31
382.39
11.86
67.00
5.92
76.50
69.00




